
  
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

ADDENDUM NO: 1 

 

 Page 1  

 
TENDER NO. AW2019/20/23 

RFQ NO – 154-24/25 

SUPPLY AND DELIVER OF GEYSERS AND ACCESSORIES FOR AMATOLA 

WATER DELIVERY TO NAHOON DAM STORES. 

 

This ‘Addendum’ is amendment to the above-mentioned RFQ document that was 
advertised. Any RFQ Document submitted will be deemed to be in accordance with the 
original RFQ document amended in accordance with the following instructions: -  
 
1.   AMENDMENT TO ITEMS REQUIRED 
 

Item Qty Description 

15 20 Sink taps (15mm) should be mounted on the sink. Bath taps 
(20mm) taps pillar be mounted on the bath. 

17 4 Kwikot KHN4.200cx vacuum relief valve 22mm 
(Item no longer required, DO NOT QUOTE ON YOUR PRICING 
SCHEDULE) 

 
See page 3 of the Addendum to complete your pricing schedule when submitting at closing day. 

 
 
NB:   

• EACH BIDDER TO ACKNOWLEDGE AND SIGN, ALSO TO SUBMIT WITH YOUR 
RFQ AT CLOSING DATE. 

 

• CLOSING DATE NOT CHANGED STILL 10 MARCH 2025 

 
 
We apologise for any inconvenience. 
 

Ms M Matshikwe 

Senior Buyer 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

ADDENDUM NO: 1 

 

 Page 2  

 

 

 

………………………………………….……………………………………………………… 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT 

 

I, the undersigned in my capacity as a duly authorized representative of ……………… 

 

…..……………………, acknowledge receipt of the Addendum No.1 for RFQ 154-24/25        

 

……………….  ………………..          ……………….                      ………… 

Signature         Name             Designation         Date
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE TO REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 

ADDENDUM NO: 1 

 

 Page 3  

 

 

 


